2013 Kalmia Gardens' 5K
Saturday, September 7, 2013 ~ 8:00AM
Kalmia Gardens ~ Hartsville, SC
5K Overall Results

Place Bib# Name Start Finish Race Time Pace City Age Rank
1 153 Keith Jones 8:03:38.9 8:21:40.0 18:01.0 5:49 Hartsville SC 1st Overall Male
2 178 Paul Reardon 8:03:38.9 8:21:51.6 18:12.7 5:52 Hartsville SC 2nd Overall Male
3 202 Niles Yantchook 8:03:38.9 8:22:06.6 18:27.7 5:57 Hartsville SC 3rd Overall Male
4 383 Mark Bedenbaugh 8:03:38.9 8:22:44.7 19:05.8 6:09 Columbia SC 1st M-50 to 59
5 199 Bill Wilson 8:03:38.9 8:22:51.3 19:12.4 6:12 Hartsville SC 2nd M-50 to 59
6 200 John Wilson 8:03:38.9 8:22:58.6 19:19.7 6:14 Hartsville SC 1st M-30to 39
7 26 Mike Schrum 8:03:38.9 8:23:29.5 19:50.6 6:24 Columbia SC 1st M-20to 29
8 173 Chris Pierce 8:03:38.9 8:23:46.4 20:07.4 6:29 Hartsville SC 1st M-40 to 49
9 376 Travis Wood 8:03:38.9 8:23:56.2 20:17.3 6:33 Darlington SC 1st M-13 to 19
10 203 Mike Zold 8:03:38.9 8:24:58.2 21:19.3 6:53 Hartsville SC 3rd M-50 to 59
11 117 Daniel Casillo 8:03:38.9 8:25:21.4 21:42.4 7:00 Florence SC 2nd M-30to 39
12 546 Sam Crook 8:03:38.9 8:25:42.9 22:04.0 7:07 Hartsville SC 2nd M-20to 29
13 113 Kayce Brock 8:03:38.9 8:25:53.2 22:14.2 7:10 Hartsville SC 1st Overall Female
14 126 Amy Dempsey 8:03:38.9 8:25:54.5 22:15.6 7:11 Hartsville SC 2nd Overall Female
15 190 Christin Snipes 8:03:38.9 8:26:01.3 22:22.3 7:13 Timmonsville SC  3rd Overall Female
16 148 Ralph Henderson 8:03:38.9 8:26:04.5 22:25.5 7:14 Hartsville SC 4th M-50 to 59
17 116 Amanda Casillo 8:03:38.9 8:26:07.0 22:28.1 7:15 Florence SC 1st F-20 to 29
18 151 BenJohnson 8:03:38.9 8:26:19.4 22:40.5 7:19 Florence SC 3rd M-30 to 39
19 379 Raymond Kennedy 8:03:38.9 8:26:46.6 23:07.7 7:27 Florence SC 2nd M-40 to 49
20 108 Sean Arnold 8:03:38.9 8:26:50.5 23:11.6 7:29 Charleston SC 3rd M-20to 29
21 197 Megan Watkins 8:03:38.9 8:27:00.1 23:21.1 7:32 Cheraw SC 2nd F-20to 29
22 545 Cooper Myers 8:03:38.9 8:27:01.0 23:22.1 7:32 Hartsville SC 2nd M-13 to 19
23 146 Rebecca Heiss 8:03:38.9 8:27:03.9 23:24.9 7:33  Hartsville SC 1st F-30 to 39
24 127 Windi Dempsey 8:03:38.9 8:27:05.9 23:27.0 7:34 Hartsville SC 4th M-30to 39
25 112 Curtis Boyd 8:03:38.9 8:27:11.0 23:32.1 7:35 Darlington SC 3rd M-40 to 49
26 181 Veronica Robertson 8:03:38.9 8:27:12.6 23:33.7 7:36 Florence SC 2nd F-30 to 39
27 378 Daniel Watson 8:03:38.9 8:27:19.7 23:40.8 7:38 Lamar SC 4th M-40 to 49
28 128 Douglas Easterling 8:03:38.9 8:27:26.6 23:47.6 7:40 Hartsville SC 5th M-40 to 49
29 141 Wayne Guttry 8:03:38.9 8:27:31.5 23:52.6 7:42 Hartsville SC 6th M-40 to 49
30 194 Kristin Teets 8:03:38.9 8:27:36.9 23:58.0 7:44  Hartsville SC 3rd F-20 to 29
31 131 Jessica Farmer 8:03:38.9 8:27:41.7 24:02.8 7:45 Hartsville SC 4th F-20 to 29
32 132 Scott Ferguson 8:03:38.9 8:27:47.6 24:08.7 7:47 Hartsville SC 5th M-50 to 59
33 198 Stephanie Wilcox 8:03:38.9 8:27:49.9 24:10.9 7:48 Hartsville SC 5th F-20 to 29
34 99 Darrell Andrews 8:03:38.9 8:27:56.8 24:17.9 7:50 Hartsville SC 5th M-30 to 39
35 176 Terri Pignone 8:03:38.9 8:28:14.2 24:35.2 7:56 Hartsville SC 1st F-50 to 59
36 162 Ricky Meinhold 8:03:38.9 8:28:23.9 24:45.0 7:59 Hartsville SC 4th M-20 to 29
37 177 Dean Pittman 8:03:38.9 8:28:30.6 24:51.6 8:01 Charlotte NC 5th M-20to 29
38 193 Farrell Talbert 8:03:38.9 8:28:51.6 25:12.7 8:08 Hartsville SC 7th M-40 to 49
39 164 Shannon Munoz 8:03:38.9 8:28:55.4 25:16.4 8:09 Hartsville SC 1st F-40 to 49
40 183 Alicia Rudick 8:03:38.9 8:29:13.9 25:34.9 8:15 Hartsville SC 2nd F-40 to 49
41 114 Jed Bryant 8:03:38.9 8:29:25.9 25:47.0 8:19 Hartsville SC 3rd F-30 to 39

Carolina Running Company, LLC

Race Timing by

PAGE 1



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

170
196
115
111
130
380
97
189
110
172
157
204
163
166
185
124
150
125
179
119
101
175
161
169
201
122
152
192
137
160
386
195
41
158
187
535
538
531
98
136
205

Tim Nuckols
Joseph Vargas
Mark Burns
Brent Bosman
Daniel Farmer
Sid Crouch
Lauren Windham
Cheryl Smith
Carol Ann Beasley
Nick Pierce
Jocelin Lehner
Sandy Melton
Greg Munoz
Brandon Munoz
Tony Rummage
Brian Collins
Jennifer Jargin
Adam Connolly
Ashley Reighard
Vicki Chung
Dewey Adams
Marty Pignone
Bryan McKenzie
Tim Myers
Tiffany Wilson
Hillary Cockrell
Dheepa Johnson
Nichol Stroud
Austin Gardner
Toni Martin
Augustus OTuel
Patricia Tomlinson
Joe Schrum
Harriett Lemke
Jasna Shannon
Morgan Tincher
William Bundy
Robert McReady
Lauren Vause
Cynthia Gardner
Aiden Melton

46 Olivia Floyd

2013 Kalmia Gardens' 5K
Saturday, September 7, 2013 ~ 8:00AM
Kalmia Gardens ~ Hartsville, SC
5K Overall Results

8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9

Carolina Running Company, LLC

8:29:36.0 25:57.1
8:29:36.7 25:57.7
8:29:41.1 26:02.1
8:29:47.3 26:08.4
8:30:09.5 26:30.5
8:30:25.3 26:46.4
8:30:25.8 26:46.8
8:30:43.8 27:04.9
8:30:54.5 27:15.6
8:31:06.1 27:27.2
8:31:12.8 27:33.9
8:31:13.5 27:34.6
8:31:18.3 27:39.4
8:31:19.1 27:40.2
8:31:20.2 27:41.2
8:31:27.0 27:48.0
8:31:32.9 27:53.9
8:31:44.2 28:05.2
8:32:03.0 28:24.0
8:32:07.5 28:28.5
8:32:11.5 28:32.6
8:32:14.6 28:35.7
8:32:28.3 28:49.4
8:32:50.3 29:11.4
8:32:52.0 29:13.1
8:33:12.3 29:33.4
8:33:32.8 29:53.9
8:34:23.5 30:44.6
8:34:25.6 30:46.7
8:34:44.2 31:05.3
8:34:57.7 31:18.8
8:35:29.2 31:50.2
8:35:44.8 32:05.8
8:36:18.5 32:39.6
8:37:42.2 34:03.3
8:38:31.2 34:52.3
8:38:31.5 34:52.6
8:38:31.6 34:52.7
8:39:02.8 35:23.9
8:39:28.7 35:49.8
8:39:43.1 36:04.2
8:39:56.9 36:18.0

Race Timing by

8:22
8:22
8:24
8:26
8:33
8:38
8:38
8:44
8:47
8:51
8:53
8:54
8:55
8:55
8:56
8:58
8:59
9:04
9:10
9:11
9:12
9:13
9:18
9:25
9:25
9:32
9:38
9:55
9:55
10:02
10:06
10:16
10:21
10:32
10:59
11:15
11:15
11:15
11:25
11:33
11:38
11:43

Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Florence SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Lake City FL
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
McBee SC
Darlington SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Florence SC
McBee SC
Florence SC
Hartsville SC
Fuquay VA
Hartsville SC
Columbia SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Timmonsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC

8th M-40 to 49
6th M-30 to 39
1st M-60 to 69
7th M-30to 39
6th M-20 to 29
2nd M-60 to 69
3rd F-40 to 49
2nd F-50 to 59
4th F-40 to 49
7th M-20 to 29
6th F-20 to 29
5th F-40 to 49
9th M-40 to 49
3rd M-13 to 19
3rd M-60 to 69
8th M-30to 39
4th F-30 to 39
9th M-30 to 39
5th F-30 to 39
6th F-30 to 39
10th M-30 to 39
6th M-50 to 59
7th M-50 to 59
10th M-40 to 49
7th F-30 to 39
7th F-20to 29
8th F-20 to 29
9th F-20 to 29
4th M-13 to 19
6th F-40 to 49
8th M-50 to 59
7th F-40 to 49
11th M-30to 39
1st F-60 to 69
3rd F-50 to 59
10th F-20 to 29
8th M-20to 29
9th M-20to 29
8th F-30to 39
2nd F-60 to 69
1st M-1to 12
1st F-13to 19

PAGE 2



84

85
86

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

156

155
403

382
188
180
159
171
55
118
154
139
138
168
400
123
102
149
544
134
103
182
75
184
133
167
191
381
45
52
120
121
109
63
62
129
140
529
530
106
104
105

Kevin Kelley

Susan Kelley
Alvin Byrd

Russell Harper
Nicholas Shannon
Mary Ann Rice
Wendy Logan

Sue Orr

Sarah Floyd

BeBe Chapman
Meredith Jordan
Gracen Greenburg
Scott Greenburg
Sarah Myers
Candace Holcombe
Rhonda Coker
Jennifer Adams
Tiffany Jackson
Keaton Myers

Lily Ferguson
Bonnie Adams
Brandy Roscoe
Barbara Steadman
Becky Rummage
Brenda Ferguson
Priscilla Myers

Lori Strickland
Janice Cassidy
Terry Floyd

Tony Floyd

Tony Ciotti

Sue Ciotti

Alexa Bartel
Beverly Goyeneche
Amanda Goyeneche
Pat Ensign

Jennifer Greenburg
Kathleen Hanrahan
Keating Hanrahan
Jacob Anderson
Scott Anderson
Karin Anderson

2013 Kalmia Gardens' 5K
Saturday, September 7, 2013 ~ 8:00AM
Kalmia Gardens ~ Hartsville, SC
5K Overall Results

8:03:38.9

8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9

8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9
8:03:38.9

Carolina Running Company, LLC

8:39:57.7

8:39:58.2
8:41:15.5

8:43:11.5
8:43:30.6
8:44:03.2
8:44:03.2
8:44:17.2
8:45:56.1
8:46:00.1
8:46:44.0
8:46:57.9
8:46:58.1
8:48:24.6
8:48:38.8
8:49:01.8
8:50:32.2
8:50:49.2
8:50:54.9
8:51:26.8
8:51:27.1
8:51:33.1
8:51:33.1
8:51:36.1
8:52:32.7
8:52:33.2
8:54:29.1
8:54:29.1
8:54:44.1
8:54:44.6
8:54:52.4
8:54:52.5
8:55:44.6
8:56:21.8
8:56:22.3
8:56:29.3
8:56:32.5
8:57:47.0
8:57:47.5
9:14:54.0
9:14:54.0
9:15:00.0

36:18.7

36:19.2
37:36.6

39:32.6
39:51.7
40:24.3
40:24.3
40:38.2
42:17.2
42:21.1
43:05.1
43:19.0
43:19.1
44:45.6
44:59.8
45:22.9
46:53.3
47:10.2
47:16.0
47:47.9
47:48.1
47:54.2
47:54.2
47:57.2
48:53.8
48:54.3
50:50.2
50:50.2
51:05.2
51:05.7
51:13.4
51:13.6
52:05.7
52:42.9
52:43.4
52:50.4
52:53.5
54:08.1
54:08.6
1:11:15.0
1:11:15.0
1:11:21.0

Race Timing by

11:43

11:43
12:08

12:45
12:51
13:02
13:02
13:06
13:38
13:40
13:54
13:58
13:58
14:26
14:31
14:38
15:07
15:13
15:15
15:25
15:25
15:27
15:27
15:28
15:46
15:46
16:24
16:24
16:29
16:29
16:31
16:31
16:48
17:00
17:00
17:03
17:04
17:28
17:28
22:59
22:59
23:01

Hartsville SC

Hartsville SC
Society Hill SC

Taylors SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Bishopville SC
Florence SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Bishopville SC
Bishopville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Lamar SC
Lamar SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC
Hartsville SC

12th M-30to 39

9th F-30 to 39
13th M-30to 39

11th M-40 to 49
5th M-13 to 19
4th F-50 to 59
9th F-40 to 49
3rd F-60 to 69
2nd F-13to 19
10th F-30 to 39
11th F-30 to 39
1st F-1to 12
14th M-30 to 39
2nd F-1to 12
1st F-70 to 98
5th F-50 to 59
12th F-30to 39
13th F-30to 39
2nd M-1to 12
3rd F-1to 12
4th F-1to 12
11th F-20to 29
6th F-50 to 59
4th F-60 to 69
7th F-50 to 59
14th F-30to 39
10th F-40 to 49
8th F-50 to 59
11th F-40to 49
10th M-50 to 59
1st M-70 to 98
9th F-50 to 59
5th F-60 to 69
10th F-50 to 59
12th F-20to 29
11th F-50 to 59
15th F-30to 39
6th F-60 to 69
5th F-1to 12
3rd M-1to 12
12th M-40 to 49
13th F-20 to 29

PAGE 3



2013 Kalmia Gardens' 5K
Saturday, September 7, 2013 ~ 8:00AM
Kalmia Gardens ~ Hartsville, SC
5K Overall Results

128 107 Ethan Anderson 8:03:38.9 9:15:00.0 1:11:21.0  23:01 Hartsville SC 4th M-1to 12

Race Timing by
Carolina Running Company, LLC PAGE 4



