Saturday, September 7, 2013 ~ 8:00AM Kalmia Gardens ~ Hartsville, SC 5K Overall Results

Place	Bib#	Name	Start	Finish	Race Time	Pace	City	Age Rank
1	153	Keith Jones	8:03:38.9	8:21:40.0	18:01.0	5:49	Hartsville SC	1st Overall Male
2	178	Paul Reardon	8:03:38.9	8:21:51.6	18:12.7	5:52	Hartsville SC	2nd Overall Male
3	202	Niles Yantchook	8:03:38.9	8:22:06.6	18:27.7	5:57	Hartsville SC	3rd Overall Male
4	383	Mark Bedenbaugh	8:03:38.9	8:22:44.7	19:05.8	6:09	Columbia SC	1st M-50 to 59
5	199	Bill Wilson	8:03:38.9	8:22:51.3	19:12.4	6:12	Hartsville SC	2nd M-50 to 59
6	200	John Wilson	8:03:38.9	8:22:58.6	19:19.7	6:14	Hartsville SC	1st M-30 to 39
7	26	Mike Schrum	8:03:38.9	8:23:29.5	19:50.6	6:24	Columbia SC	1st M-20 to 29
8	173	Chris Pierce	8:03:38.9	8:23:46.4	20:07.4	6:29	Hartsville SC	1st M-40 to 49
9	376	Travis Wood	8:03:38.9	8:23:56.2	20:17.3	6:33	Darlington SC	1st M-13 to 19
10	203	Mike Zold	8:03:38.9	8:24:58.2	21:19.3	6:53	Hartsville SC	3rd M-50 to 59
11	117	Daniel Casillo	8:03:38.9	8:25:21.4	21:42.4	7:00	Florence SC	2nd M-30 to 39
12	546	Sam Crook	8:03:38.9	8:25:42.9	22:04.0	7:07	Hartsville SC	2nd M-20 to 29
13	113	Kayce Brock	8:03:38.9	8:25:53.2	22:14.2	7:10	Hartsville SC	1st Overall Female
14	126	Amy Dempsey	8:03:38.9	8:25:54.5	22:15.6	7:11	Hartsville SC	2nd Overall Female
15	190	Christin Snipes	8:03:38.9	8:26:01.3	22:22.3	7:13	Timmonsville SC	3rd Overall Female
16	148	Ralph Henderson	8:03:38.9	8:26:04.5	22:25.5	7:14	Hartsville SC	4th M-50 to 59
17	116	Amanda Casillo	8:03:38.9	8:26:07.0	22:28.1	7:15	Florence SC	1st F-20 to 29
18	151	Ben Johnson	8:03:38.9	8:26:19.4	22:40.5	7:19	Florence SC	3rd M-30 to 39
19	379	Raymond Kennedy	8:03:38.9	8:26:46.6	23:07.7	7:27	Florence SC	2nd M-40 to 49
20	108	Sean Arnold	8:03:38.9	8:26:50.5	23:11.6	7:29	Charleston SC	3rd M-20 to 29
21	197	Megan Watkins	8:03:38.9	8:27:00.1	23:21.1	7:32	Cheraw SC	2nd F-20 to 29
22	545	Cooper Myers	8:03:38.9	8:27:01.0	23:22.1	7:32	Hartsville SC	2nd M-13 to 19
23	146	Rebecca Heiss	8:03:38.9	8:27:03.9	23:24.9	7:33	Hartsville SC	1st F-30 to 39
24	127	Windi Dempsey	8:03:38.9	8:27:05.9	23:27.0	7:34	Hartsville SC	4th M-30 to 39
25	112	Curtis Boyd	8:03:38.9	8:27:11.0	23:32.1	7:35	Darlington SC	3rd M-40 to 49
26	181	Veronica Robertson	8:03:38.9	8:27:12.6	23:33.7	7:36	Florence SC	2nd F-30 to 39
27	378	Daniel Watson	8:03:38.9	8:27:19.7	23:40.8	7:38	Lamar SC	4th M-40 to 49
28	128	Douglas Easterling	8:03:38.9	8:27:26.6	23:47.6	7:40	Hartsville SC	5th M-40 to 49
29	141	Wayne Guttry	8:03:38.9	8:27:31.5	23:52.6	7:42	Hartsville SC	6th M-40 to 49
30	194	Kristin Teets	8:03:38.9	8:27:36.9	23:58.0	7:44	Hartsville SC	3rd F-20 to 29
31	131	Jessica Farmer	8:03:38.9	8:27:41.7	24:02.8	7:45	Hartsville SC	4th F-20 to 29
32	132	Scott Ferguson	8:03:38.9	8:27:47.6	24:08.7	7:47	Hartsville SC	5th M-50 to 59
33	198	Stephanie Wilcox	8:03:38.9	8:27:49.9	24:10.9	7:48	Hartsville SC	5th F-20 to 29
34	99	Darrell Andrews	8:03:38.9	8:27:56.8	24:17.9	7:50	Hartsville SC	5th M-30 to 39
35	176	Terri Pignone	8:03:38.9	8:28:14.2	24:35.2	7:56	Hartsville SC	1st F-50 to 59
36	162	Ricky Meinhold	8:03:38.9	8:28:23.9	24:45.0	7:59	Hartsville SC	4th M-20 to 29
37	177	Dean Pittman	8:03:38.9	8:28:30.6	24:51.6	8:01	Charlotte NC	5th M-20 to 29
38	193	Farrell Talbert	8:03:38.9	8:28:51.6	25:12.7	8:08	Hartsville SC	7th M-40 to 49
39	164	Shannon Munoz	8:03:38.9	8:28:55.4	25:16.4	8:09	Hartsville SC	1st F-40 to 49
40	183	Alicia Rudick	8:03:38.9	8:29:13.9	25:34.9	8:15	Hartsville SC	2nd F-40 to 49
41	114	Jed Bryant	8:03:38.9	8:29:25.9	25:47.0	8:19	Hartsville SC	3rd F-30 to 39

Race Timing by Carolina Running Company, LLC

Saturday, September 7, 2013 ~ 8:00AM Kalmia Gardens ~ Hartsville, SC 5K Overall Results

42	170	Tim Nuckols	8:03:38.9	8:29:36.0	25:57.1	8:22	Hartsville SC	8th M-40 to 49
43	196	Joseph Vargas	8:03:38.9	8:29:36.7	25:57.7	8:22	Hartsville SC	6th M-30 to 39
44	115	Mark Burns	8:03:38.9	8:29:41.1	26:02.1	8:24	Hartsville SC	1st M-60 to 69
45	111	Brent Bosman	8:03:38.9	8:29:47.3	26:08.4	8:26	Florence SC	7th M-30 to 39
46	130	Daniel Farmer	8:03:38.9	8:30:09.5	26:30.5	8:33	Hartsville SC	6th M-20 to 29
47	380	Sid Crouch	8:03:38.9	8:30:25.3	26:46.4	8:38	Hartsville SC	2nd M-60 to 69
48	97	Lauren Windham	8:03:38.9	8:30:25.8	26:46.8	8:38	Lake City FL	3rd F-40 to 49
49	189	Cheryl Smith	8:03:38.9	8:30:43.8	27:04.9	8:44	Hartsville SC	2nd F-50 to 59
50	110	Carol Ann Beasley	8:03:38.9	8:30:54.5	27:15.6	8:47	Hartsville SC	4th F-40 to 49
51	172	Nick Pierce	8:03:38.9	8:31:06.1	27:27.2	8:51	Hartsville SC	7th M-20 to 29
52	157	Jocelin Lehner	8:03:38.9	8:31:12.8	27:33.9	8:53	Hartsville SC	6th F-20 to 29
53	204	Sandy Melton	8:03:38.9	8:31:13.5	27:34.6	8:54	Hartsville SC	5th F-40 to 49
54	163	Greg Munoz	8:03:38.9	8:31:18.3	27:39.4	8:55	Hartsville SC	9th M-40 to 49
55	166	Brandon Munoz	8:03:38.9	8:31:19.1	27:40.2	8:55	Hartsville SC	3rd M-13 to 19
56	185	Tony Rummage	8:03:38.9	8:31:20.2	27:41.2	8:56	Hartsville SC	3rd M-60 to 69
57	124	Brian Collins	8:03:38.9	8:31:27.0	27:48.0	8:58	Florence SC	8th M-30 to 39
58	150	Jennifer Jargin	8:03:38.9	8:31:32.9	27:53.9	8:59	Florence SC	4th F-30 to 39
59	125	Adam Connolly	8:03:38.9	8:31:44.2	28:05.2	9:04	Florence SC	9th M-30 to 39
60	179	Ashley Reighard	8:03:38.9	8:32:03.0	28:24.0	9:10	McBee SC	5th F-30 to 39
61	119	Vicki Chung	8:03:38.9	8:32:07.5	28:28.5	9:11	Darlington SC	6th F-30 to 39
62	101	Dewey Adams	8:03:38.9	8:32:11.5	28:32.6	9:12	Hartsville SC	10th M-30 to 39
63	175	Marty Pignone	8:03:38.9	8:32:14.6	28:35.7	9:13	Hartsville SC	6th M-50 to 59
64	161	Bryan McKenzie	8:03:38.9	8:32:28.3	28:49.4	9:18	Hartsville SC	7th M-50 to 59
65	169	Tim Myers	8:03:38.9	8:32:50.3	29:11.4	9:25	Hartsville SC	10th M-40 to 49
66	201	Tiffany Wilson	8:03:38.9	8:32:52.0	29:13.1	9:25	Hartsville SC	7th F-30 to 39
67	122	Hillary Cockrell	8:03:38.9	8:33:12.3	29:33.4	9:32	Hartsville SC	7th F-20 to 29
68	152	Dheepa Johnson	8:03:38.9	8:33:32.8	29:53.9	9:38	Florence SC	8th F-20 to 29
69	192	Nichol Stroud	8:03:38.9	8:34:23.5	30:44.6	9:55	McBee SC	9th F-20 to 29
70	137	Austin Gardner	8:03:38.9	8:34:25.6	30:46.7	9:55	Florence SC	4th M-13 to 19
71	160	Toni Martin	8:03:38.9	8:34:44.2	31:05.3	10:02	Hartsville SC	6th F-40 to 49
72	386	Augustus OTuel	8:03:38.9	8:34:57.7	31:18.8	10:06	Fuquay VA	8th M-50 to 59
73	195	Patricia Tomlinson	8:03:38.9	8:35:29.2	31:50.2	10:16	Hartsville SC	7th F-40 to 49
74	41	Joe Schrum	8:03:38.9	8:35:44.8	32:05.8	10:21	Columbia SC	11th M-30 to 39
75	158	Harriett Lemke	8:03:38.9	8:36:18.5	32:39.6	10:32	Hartsville SC	1st F-60 to 69
76	187	Jasna Shannon	8:03:38.9	8:37:42.2	34:03.3	10:59	Hartsville SC	3rd F-50 to 59
77	535	Morgan Tincher	8:03:38.9	8:38:31.2	34:52.3	11:15	Florence SC	10th F-20 to 29
78	538	William Bundy	8:03:38.9	8:38:31.5	34:52.6	11:15	Florence SC	8th M-20 to 29
79	531	Robert McReady	8:03:38.9	8:38:31.6	34:52.7	11:15	Florence SC	9th M-20 to 29
80	98	Lauren Vause	8:03:38.9	8:39:02.8	35:23.9	11:25	Timmonsville SC	8th F-30 to 39
81	136	Cynthia Gardner	8:03:38.9	8:39:28.7	35:49.8	11:33	Hartsville SC	2nd F-60 to 69
82	205	Aiden Melton	8:03:38.9	8:39:43.1	36:04.2	11:38	Hartsville SC	1st M-1 to 12
83	46	Olivia Floyd	8:03:38.9	8:39:56.9	36:18.0	11:43	Hartsville SC	1st F-13 to 19

Saturday, September 7, 2013 ~ 8:00AM Kalmia Gardens ~ Hartsville, SC 5K Overall Results

0.4	150	Varia Kallar	0.02.20.0	0.20.57.7	26.10.7	11.42	Howtovillo CC	12th M 20 to 20
84 85	156 155	Kevin Kelley Susan Kelley	8:03:38.9 8:03:38.9	8:39:57.7 8:39:58.2	36:18.7 36:19.2	11:43 11:43	Hartsville SC Hartsville SC	12th M-30 to 39 9th F-30 to 39
86	403	Alvin Byrd	8:03:38.9	8:41:15.5	36.19.2 37:36.6	12:08	Society Hill SC	13th M-30 to 39
89	382	Russell Harper	8:03:38.9	8:43:11.5	39:32.6	12:45	Taylors SC	11th M-40 to 49
90	188	Nicholas Shannon	8:03:38.9	8:43:30.6	39:51.7	12:51	Hartsville SC	5th M-13 to 19
91	180	Mary Ann Rice	8:03:38.9	8:44:03.2	40:24.3	13:02	Hartsville SC	4th F-50 to 59
92	159	Wendy Logan	8:03:38.9	8:44:03.2	40:24.3	13:02	Bishopville SC	9th F-40 to 49
93	171	Sue Orr	8:03:38.9	8:44:17.2	40:38.2	13:06	Florence SC	3rd F-60 to 69
94	55	Sarah Floyd	8:03:38.9	8:45:56.1	42:17.2	13:38	Hartsville SC	2nd F-13 to 19
95	118	BeBe Chapman	8:03:38.9	8:46:00.1	42:21.1	13:40	Hartsville SC	10th F-30 to 39
96	154	Meredith Jordan	8:03:38.9	8:46:44.0	43:05.1	13:54	Hartsville SC	11th F-30 to 39
97	139	Gracen Greenburg	8:03:38.9	8:46:57.9	43:19.0	13:58	Hartsville SC	1st F-1 to 12
98	138	Scott Greenburg	8:03:38.9	8:46:58.1	43:19.1	13:58	Hartsville SC	14th M-30 to 39
99	168	Sarah Myers	8:03:38.9	8:48:24.6	44:45.6	14:26	Hartsville SC	2nd F-1 to 12
100	400	Candace Holcombe	8:03:38.9	8:48:38.8	44:59.8	14:31	Hartsville SC	1st F-70 to 98
101	123	Rhonda Coker	8:03:38.9	8:49:01.8	45:22.9	14:38	Hartsville SC	5th F-50 to 59
102	102	Jennifer Adams	8:03:38.9	8:50:32.2	46:53.3	15:07	Hartsville SC	12th F-30 to 39
103	149	Tiffany Jackson	8:03:38.9	8:50:49.2	47:10.2	15:13	Hartsville SC	13th F-30 to 39
104	544	Keaton Myers	8:03:38.9	8:50:54.9	47:16.0	15:15	Hartsville SC	2nd M-1 to 12
105	134	Lily Ferguson	8:03:38.9	8:51:26.8	47:47.9	15:25	Hartsville SC	3rd F-1 to 12
106	103	Bonnie Adams	8:03:38.9	8:51:27.1	47:48.1	15:25	Hartsville SC	4th F-1 to 12
107	182	Brandy Roscoe	8:03:38.9	8:51:33.1	47:54.2	15:27	Hartsville SC	11th F-20 to 29
108	75	Barbara Steadman	8:03:38.9	8:51:33.1	47:54.2	15:27	Hartsville SC	6th F-50 to 59
109	184	Becky Rummage	8:03:38.9	8:51:36.1	47:57.2	15:28	Hartsville SC	4th F-60 to 69
110	133	Brenda Ferguson	8:03:38.9	8:52:32.7	48:53.8	15:46	Hartsville SC	7th F-50 to 59
111	167	Priscilla Myers	8:03:38.9	8:52:33.2	48:54.3	15:46	Hartsville SC	14th F-30 to 39
112	191	Lori Strickland	8:03:38.9	8:54:29.1	50:50.2	16:24	Hartsville SC	10th F-40 to 49
113	381	Janice Cassidy	8:03:38.9	8:54:29.1	50:50.2	16:24	Hartsville SC	8th F-50 to 59
114	45	Terry Floyd	8:03:38.9	8:54:44.1	51:05.2	16:29	Hartsville SC	11th F-40 to 49
115	52	Tony Floyd	8:03:38.9	8:54:44.6	51:05.7	16:29	Hartsville SC	10th M-50 to 59
116	120	Tony Ciotti	8:03:38.9	8:54:52.4	51:13.4	16:31	Bishopville SC	1st M-70 to 98
117	121	Sue Ciotti	8:03:38.9	8:54:52.5	51:13.6	16:31	Bishopville SC	9th F-50 to 59
118	109	Alexa Bartel	8:03:38.9	8:55:44.6	52:05.7	16:48	Hartsville SC	5th F-60 to 69
119	63	Beverly Goyeneche	8:03:38.9	8:56:21.8	52:42.9	17:00	Hartsville SC	10th F-50 to 59
120	62	Amanda Goyeneche	8:03:38.9	8:56:22.3	52:43.4	17:00	Hartsville SC	12th F-20 to 29
121	129	Pat Ensign	8:03:38.9	8:56:29.3	52:50.4	17:03	Hartsville SC	11th F-50 to 59
122	140	Jennifer Greenburg	8:03:38.9	8:56:32.5	52:53.5	17:04	Hartsville SC	15th F-30 to 39
123	529	Kathleen Hanrahan	8:03:38.9	8:57:47.0	54:08.1	17:28	Lamar SC	6th F-60 to 69
124	530	Keating Hanrahan	8:03:38.9	8:57:47.5	54:08.6	17:28	Lamar SC	5th F-1 to 12
125	106	Jacob Anderson	8:03:38.9	9:14:54.0	1:11:15.0	22:59	Hartsville SC	3rd M-1 to 12
126	104	Scott Anderson	8:03:38.9	9:14:54.0	1:11:15.0	22:59	Hartsville SC	12th M-40 to 49
127	105	Karin Anderson	8:03:38.9	9:15:00.0	1:11:21.0	23:01	Hartsville SC	13th F-20 to 29

Saturday, September 7, 2013 ~ 8:00AM Kalmia Gardens ~ Hartsville, SC 5K Overall Results

128 107 Ethan Anderson 8:03:38.9 9:15:00.0 1:11:21.0 23:01 Hartsville SC 4th M-1 to 12